3)
4)

5.)

8.

9.

10.)

11)
12)
13)
14))

S.No

=

© 00 N o O B~ oo

10
11
12
13
14
15

SUMMARY FOR

BYE- ELECTION IN CONSTITUENCY NO NA-254 KARACHI EAST-XVI

Date of Issuance of Schedule:- 28-06-2013
Polling Day. 22-08-2013
Name Telephone Cell Number
District Returning Officer Mr. Arshad Noor Khan, 99239723 0302-2160789
District & Session Judge Karachi East
Returning Officer Mr.Ch. Waseem Igbal, 99239803 0333-2272271
IVth Additional District & Session Judge
Assistant Returning Officer i. Mr. Amir Latif, 99215810 0300-9201134
VIith C.J & J.M, East
ii. Mr. Haleem Ahmed, 99215925 0321-2110031
Xl- CJ & M, East
Deputy Commissioner, East Mr. Sami ud Din Siddiqui 99231214 0300-2018009
District Election Commissioner, Mr. Abdul Zubair Khan 99231029 0306-2137557
Karachi East
No.of.Polling Stations. Combined. Male. Female. Improvised. Total.
194 - - - 194
Number of Registered Voter i) Male 228142
ii) Female 150570
Total 378712
Number of Polling Booths i) Male 388
ii) Female 388
Total 776
No.of. Presiding Officer 194
No.of.Assistant Presiding Officer 776
No.of. Polling Officer 776
No. of Most Sensitive Polling Stations 194

List of Contesting Candidates.

Muhammad Asghar Dars
S M Farooq

Rajab Ali Naeemi

Sajjad Hussain

Shabbir Ahmed Qaimkhani
Muhammad Hussain Khan
Muhammad Rustum Qadri
M. Suleman Ahmed Khan
Muhammad Arif Khan Adv
Muhammad Ali Rashid
Muhammad Naeem
Mangal Khan Kharoti
Mullana Abdul Sattar
Mian M. llyas Rasheed

Waseem Ahmed

Party Affiliation.
PML(S)
PMA
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
MQM
PTI
INDEPENDENT
PPPP
PML(N)
MQM (H)




