SUMMARY FOR BYE- ELECTION IN CONSTITUENCY NO NA-254 KARACHI EAST-XVI

1.)	Date of Issuance of Schedule:-	28-06-2013
2.)	Polling Day.	22-08-2013

		<u>Name</u>	Telephone	Cell Number
3.)	District Returning Officer	Mr. Arshad Noor Khan,	99239723	0302-2160789
	_	District & Session Judge Karachi East		
4.)	Returning Officer	Mr.Ch. Waseem Iqbal,	99239803	0333-2272271
		IVth Additional District & Session Judge		
5.)	Assistant Returning Officer	i. Mr. Amir Latif,	99215810	0300-9201134
		VIIth C. J & J.M, East		
		ii. Mr. Haleem Ahmed,	99215925	0321-2110031
		XI- CJ & JM, East		
6.)	Deputy Commissioner, East	Mr. Sami ud Din Siddiqui	99231214	0300-2018009
7.)	District Election Commission	ner, Mr. Abdul Zubair Khan	99231029	0306-2137557
	Karachi East			

8.)	No.of.Polling Stations.	ombined. 194	<u>Male</u> .	Female.	Improvised.	<u>Total.</u> 194
9.)	Number of Registered Voter	i) Mal	a	22	28142	
9.)	Number of Registered Voter	ii) Fen			0570	
		Tota			8712	
10.)	Number of Polling Booths	i) Mal	e	38	88	
		ii) Fen	nale	38	8	
		Tota	ıl	77	6	
11.)	No.of. Presiding Officer	194				
12.)	No.of. Assistant Presiding Office	er 776				
13.)	No.of. Polling Officer	776	i			
14.)	No. of Most Sensitive Polling S	tations 194				

S.No	List of Contesting Candidates.	Party Affiliation.
1	Muhammad Asghar Dars	PML(S)
2	S M Farooq	PMA
3	Rajab Ali Naeemi	INDEPENDENT
4	Sajjad Hussain	INDEPENDENT
5	Shabbir Ahmed Qaimkhani	INDEPENDENT
6	Muhammad Hussain Khan	INDEPENDENT
7	Muhammad Rustum Qadri	INDEPENDENT
8	M. Suleman Ahmed Khan	INDEPENDENT
9	Muhammad Arif Khan Adv	INDEPENDENT
10	Muhammad Ali Rashid	MQM
11	Muhammad Naeem	PTI
12	Mangal Khan Kharoti	INDEPENDENT
13	Mullana Abdul Sattar	PPPP
14	Mian M. Ilyas Rasheed	PML(N)
15	Waseem Ahmed	MQM (H)